NSR31 series
150mA 40-V, Low Iq, Automotive LDO
Preliminary specifications subject to change without notice           Datasheet (EN) 0V3
Copyright © 2021, NOVOSENSE
 Page 1
Product Overview
NSR31 series is 150mA low-dropout linear regulator
designed for battery-direct-connection automotive

Copyright © 2021, NOVOSENSE                  Page 12
NSR31 series Datasheet (EN) 0V3
8. Order Information
Orderable Part Number  MSL Package SPQ
NSR31050-QSTBR 3 SOT-223 2500
NSR31033-QSTBR 3 SOT-223 2500
NSR31025-QSTBR 3 SOT-223 2500
NSR31050-QSTAR 3 SOT-23-5 3000
NSR31033-QSTAR 3 SOT-23-5 3000
NSR31025-QSTAR 3 SOT-23-5 3000
NSR31050-QDNR 3 DFN-8 3000
NSR31033-QDNR 3 DFN-8 3000
NSR31025-QDNR 3 DFN-8 3000
NSR31150-QSTAR 3 SOT-23-5 3000
NSR31133-QSTAR 3 SOT-23-5 3000
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
Copyright © 2021, NOVOSENSE                  Page 13
NSR31 series Datasheet (EN) 0V3